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e Table 15.—Commercial drift gillnet fishing time, in hours open per day and statistical week by district Fiskes .
and section, for Southeast Alaska in 2013.

Notes: Gray shaded cells indicate no fishery occurred for this area and date.
Table 14.—Page 2 of 3.

Districts (Subdivided into Sections)

1 6 8 11 15
Week Date Day B A B A B B C A €
31 28-Jul Sun 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 b2
29-Jul Mon 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
30-Jul Tues 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
. 31-Jul Wed 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
Tali -)-n,...,,] 1-Aug Thu 13 542 s g0 iite g
hng Fri - R e -
Gi)lwet 3-Aug Sat . 5
F‘SL 2 32 4-Aug Sun 12 12 :
Cvveg 5-Aug Mon 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
6-Aug Tues 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
Ave Opew 7-Aug Wed 24 24 24 24
Smdu) oy 8-Aug Thu 12 12
9-Aug Fri ' .
to T Vws o 10-Aug Sat
33 11-Aug Sun
oV Fude 9 12-Aug Mon
b 13-Aug Tues
LB e, l4-Aug  Wed
‘\.aéf Houe| 15-Aug Thu
ssue 16-Aug Fri
Ifne¥ Dishuicte 17-Aug  Sat
s 34 18-Aug Sun
g A‘g vst . 19-Aug Mon
20-Aug Tues
T hat's 9 21-Aug Wed
22-Aug Thu
dr FFeve ‘:*' 23-Aug Fri
swb L;-ﬁuc"'s 24-Aug Sat
35 25-Aug Sun
26-Aug Mon
27-Aug Tues
28-Aug Wed
29-Aug Thu
. 30-Aug Fri
31-Aug Sat
36 1-Sep Sun
2-Sep Mon
3-Sep Tues
4-Sep Wed
5-Sep Thu
6-Sep Fri
7-Sep Sat
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' Table 16.—Commercial drift gillnet fishing time, in hours open per day and statistical week for Nakat
Inlet, Neets Bay, Anita Bay, Speel Arm, Deep Inlet and Boat Harbor Terminal Harvest Areas (THA) in
Southeast Alaska in 2013. .

Note: Gray shaded cells indicate no fishery occurred for this area and date.

"Table 15.—Page 3 of 5.

Week Date Day  Nakat Inlet S peel Arm _ Deep Inlet  Boat Harbor
30 21-Jul  Sun 24 : B 24
22-Jul  Mon 24 e , . ' 24
23-Jul  Tue 24 e T . 24
24-Jul  Wed 24 b ey : 24
25-Jul  Thu 24 - . - ,; 24
26-Jul  Fri 24 i ‘ . ; 24
27-lul  Sat 24 » o IR 24
31 28-Jul  Sun 24 ‘ o . A 24
29-Jul  Mon 24 - 24
30-Jul  Tue 24 e j 24
31-Jul  Wed 24 : o . ; 24
. 1-Aug  Thu 24 e e o . 24
wﬁk"rv A\tl“'ﬁ ) 2-Aug  Fri 24 . L : 24
3-Aug _ Sat 24 ' e e 24
Speel 2 32 4-Aug  Sun 24 o e 24
¥+ 5-Aug  Mon 24 o e P 24
Poa '/-I oelor 6-Aug  Tue 24 . 2
//‘#45 ave 7-Aug  Wed 24 : . 24
8-Aug  Thu 24 - i _ 24
opew 9-Aug  Fri 24 o . o 24
10-Aug  Sat 24 ‘ i ¢ 24
«50&.»[1 33 1l-Aug  Sun 24 ~ : - - 2%
12-Aug  Mon 24 - i » 24
i Avgust, 13-Aug  Tue 24 sy , . 4
14-Aug  Wed 24 e 24
E«P A 15-Aug  Thu 24 - - = 24
. 16-Aug  Fri 24 e L 24
T let is 17-Aug  Sat 24 S : 24
@ 34 18-Aug  Sun 24 e : 24
19-Aug  Mon 24 24
20-Aug  Tue 24 e e 24
fav '6”( 21-Aug  Wed 2 E . 3 o 24
22-Aug  Thu 24 ’ " 12
‘H“ ot il 23-Aug: i 2
24-Aug  Sat 24 i
AV
2F ; 35 25Aug Sun 24
26-Aug  Mon 24
| =
bR 27-Aug  Tue 24
28-Aug  Wed 24
29-Aug  Thu 24
30-Aug  Fri 24
31-Aug  Sat 24 o 12
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Figure 10.~Traditional drift gillnet fishing areas in Southeast Alaska.
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